2021 NEAFCS Hall of Fame Nominations Open *Susan Routh (OK), President-Elect*

The NEAFCS Hall of Fame was created in 2019 to recognize an outstanding NEAFCS member or life member who has given their time, treasure, and/or talent to benefit NEAFCS. They have demonstrated their commitment and dedication to NEAFCS through effective leadership or involvement at the state, regional, or national level. Any NEAFCS member (active or life) may be nominated by an NEAFCS Executive Board member or state affiliate President. The NEAFCS website features Past Hall of Fame Winners.



Current NEAFCS Executive Board members or state affiliate Presidents are responsible for submitting nominations for the 2021 winners. The <u>application/nomination website is now open</u> to accept nominations. If you would like to nominate a deserving NEAFCS member, please contact an NEAFCS Executive Board member or your state affiliate President.

Nomination information requires the nominee's contact information and a one-page (double spaced) written document describing why you believe that this person should be inducted into the NEAFCS Hall of Fame. Please address their NEAFCS leadership roles at the national, regional, and state level and their contribution to the development of NEAFCS as an organization. Please describe their commitment and dedication to advance the mission and values of NEAFCS. Nomination deadline is May 1st.